

Ä
ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) D.NO(s). 19175 OF 2013

BABITA KUMARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/07/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Lily Isabel Thomas, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 3rd July, 2013 with office report pointing the defects, if any, before an appropriate Bench.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master